
Mcmenemy #2

Start 9-18-16
1 soil 1 Finish 9-19-16
6 clay/rock 7
7 lime 14
91 shale 105
5 lime 110
4 shale 114
42 lime 156
4 shale 160 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  653.2’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

15 lime 175
6 shale 181
20 lime 201

178 shale 379
17 lime 396
55 shale 451
32 lime 483
30 shale 513
16 lime 529
11 shale 540
9 lime 549
10 shale 559
6 lime 565
25 shale 590
5 bkn sand 595 show
9 bkn sand 604 good show
16 oil sand 620 good show
4 dk sand 624 show
35 shale 659 T.D.
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